WONDERLAND MARKETPLACE

151 VEW PARKWAY, REVERE, MA 02151
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TENANTS

Hook & Reel

Hairs and Back Again
Neptune Launderette, Inc.
Get Air Trampoline Park

Big Lots

Casablanca House of Pastries
United States Postal Service
Marshalls

Planet Fitness

99 Restaurants-Pub

St. Jeans Credit Union

UE

UEDGE.COM

SQFT

4,800
1,120
5,275
29,369
31,000
3,909
2,840
31,194
20,000
5,500
4,500

THIS EXHIBIT SHALL NOT BE DEEMED A WARRANTY, REPRESENTATION OR AGREEMENT BY LANDLORD THAT THE LAYOUT OR CONFIGURATION OF THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, SHALL REMAIN AS SHOWN HEREON.

LANDLORD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MODIFY THE SHOPPING CENTER, OR ANY PART THEREOF, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF THE LEASE.


https://uedge.com/

