## **WONDERLAND MARKETPLACE**

151 VFW PARKWAY, REVERE, MA 02151





#	TENANTS	SQFT
10	Hook & Reel	4,800
20	Hairs and Back Again	1,120
30	Neptune Launderette, Inc.	5,275
40	Get Air Trampoline Park	29,369
50	Big Lots	31,000
60	Casablanca House of Pastries	3,909
70	United States Postal Service	2,840
80	Marshalls	31,194
90	Planet Fitness	20,000
100	99 Restaurants-Pub	5,500
200	St. Jeans Credit Union	4,500